
Affiliate / Strategic Partners Report

Last Name

Adkins

First Name

Amy

Company

Chase Bank

Address

6000 Far Hills Ave

City

Centerville

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-443-6050

Mobile Phone

937-760-0040

Fax Number

866-780-7091

E-mail Address

amy.l.adkins@chase.com

Last Name

Bayer

First Name

Margie

Company

River Valley Credit Union

Address

505 East Blvd

City

Miamisburg

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45342

Business Phone

937-859-6260x245

Mobile Phone

937-974-4282

Fax Number

937-859-8070

E-mail Address

mbunch@rivervalleycu.org

Last Name

Becker

First Name

Kathy

Company

Hallmark Title Agency

Address

3040 Presidential Dr #222

City

Fairborn

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45324

Business Phone

937-912-8908

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

kathybecker@hallmarktitle.com

Last Name

Brown

First Name

Karen

Company

Landmark Title Agency South

Address

280 Regency Ridge Dr #1500

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-432-6300

Mobile Phone

937-432-6300

Fax Number E-mail Address

karen@landmarktitlesouth.com
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Last Name

Burk

First Name

Tony

Company

Accutech Home Inspections

Address

4273 Galway Ct

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45440

Business Phone

937-344-4663

Mobile Phone

937-427-8776

Fax Number E-mail Address

tony@accutech-homeinspections.com

Last Name

Burr

First Name

Mary

Company

Ohio Real Estate Title

Address

125 W Main St

City

Fairborn

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45324

Business Phone

937-602-9581

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

mburr@oret.com

Last Name

Cartwright

First Name

Chris

Company

Landmark Title Agency South

Address

280 Regency Ridge

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-432-6300

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

chris@landmarktitlesouth.com

Last Name

DeClark-Peace

First Name

Candace

Company

Clark Schaefer and Hackett

Address

10100 Innovation Dr #400

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45342

Business Phone

937-226-0070

Mobile Phone

513-884-6633

Fax Number E-mail Address

cdeclark@cshco.com
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Last Name

Elmore

First Name

Greg

Company

Fifth Third Bank

Address

39 W Whipp Road

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-436-4714

Mobile Phone Fax Number

844-210-4364

E-mail Address

greg.elmore@53.com

Last Name

Flohre

First Name

Sharon

Company

Wright Patt Credit Union

Address

3040 Presidential Dr

City

Fairborn

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45324

Business Phone

937-912-7289

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

sflohre@wpcu.coop

Last Name

Huggins

First Name

Drew

Company

Caliber Home Loans

Address

8230 Montgomery Rd #110

City

Cincinnati

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45236

Business Phone

937-620-7664

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

drew.huggins@caliberhomeloans.com

Last Name

Hughes

First Name

Carla

Company

Security National Bank

Address

161 E Main St

City

Xenia

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45385

Business Phone

937-324-6857

Mobile Phone

937-215-6799

Fax Number

937-372-0016

E-mail Address

chughes@securitynationalbank.com
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Last Name

Key

First Name

Debi

Company

Chicago Title

Address

3300 Kemp Road

City

Beaverceeek

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45431

Business Phone

937-689-3360

Mobile Phone

937-689-3360

Fax Number

937-886-4761

E-mail Address

debi.key@ctt.com

Last Name

Klum

First Name

Linda

Company

Caliber Home Loans

Address

6450 Poe Ave #109

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45414

Business Phone

937-401-0025

Mobile Phone

937-231-3154

Fax Number

855-579-3538

E-mail Address

Last Name

Lucky

First Name

Leronda

Company

LFL Insurance Agency

Address

8141 N Main St #C

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45415

Business Phone

937-222-5884

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

leronda@lflinsurance.com

Last Name

Mathis

First Name

Cheryl

Company

Caliber Home Loans

Address

6450 Poe Ave #109

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45414

Business Phone

937-401-0025

Mobile Phone

937-903-0400

Fax Number

855-618-0538

E-mail Address

cheryl.mathis@caliberhomeloans.com
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Last Name

McDonald

First Name

Teresa

Company

Partners Land Title Agency

Address

3033 Kettering Blvd #301

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45439

Business Phone

937-424-5457

Mobile Phone

937-684-3005

Fax Number E-mail Address

teresa@partnerslandtitle.com

Last Name

McKinley

First Name

Cheryl

Company

Farm Credit Mid-America

Address

312 Eaton-Lewisburg Rd

City

Eaton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45320

Business Phone

937-456-4146

Mobile Phone

937-902-4608

Fax Number

937-456-4147

E-mail Address

Last Name

Miller

First Name

Sue

Company

Fidelity Lawyers Title Agency

Address

100 E Third St, 4th Floor

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45402

Business Phone

937-228-0315

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

smiller@fidelitydayton.com

Last Name

Montgomery

First Name

Marian

Company

Performance Title Agency

Address

5580 Far Hills Ave.

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45429

Business Phone

937-435-4290

Mobile Phone

937-674-5118

Fax Number E-mail Address

marian@gopctitle.com
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Last Name

Pridmore

First Name

Debby

Company

Day Air Credit Union

Address

3501 Wilmington Pk

City

Kettering

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45429

Business Phone

937-643-3811

Mobile Phone

937-818-3398

Fax Number

937-643-3802

E-mail Address

dpridmore@dayair.org

Last Name

Robinette

First Name

Lil

Company

Lifestyles in Life

Address

6581 Coral Bells Ct

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45449

Business Phone

937-241-7367

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

lil@healtheducators.us

Last Name

Romano

First Name

Mike

Company

Caliber Home Loans

Address

City State/Province ZIP/Postal Code Business Phone

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

Mike.Romano@caliberhomeloans.com

Last Name

Schalm

First Name

David

Company

WIN Home Inspections Kettering

Address

106 Greenmount Blvd

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45419

Business Phone

937-469-8528

Mobile Phone

937-422-4071

Fax Number E-mail Address

dschalm@wini.com
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Last Name

Sims

First Name

Andrew

Company

Dayton Area Board of Realtors

Address

1515 S Main St

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45402

Business Phone

937-223-0900

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

Asims@dabr.com

Last Name

Smith

First Name

Pam

Company

MediGold

Address

3305 WitherwardTrail

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45449

Business Phone

937-671-3631

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

mypsmith@aol.com

Last Name

Trotter

First Name

Carrie

Company

National Property Inspections

Address

2124 Canterbury Ct

City

Troy

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45379

Business Phone

937-332-1413

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

npi-trotter@woh.rr.com

Last Name

VanCulin

First Name

Craig

Company

Inspect Pro of Ohio

Address

1477 Little Road

City

Arcanum

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45304

Business Phone

937-303-1770

Mobile Phone

937-423-3004

Fax Number E-mail Address

craig@inspectproohio.com
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Last Name

VonDerau

First Name

Julie

Company

Southern Ohio Mortgage

Address

122 N Main St

City

Centerville

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-428-1475

Mobile Phone

937-478-6230

Fax Number

877-631-2482

E-mail Address

Last Name

Vosler

First Name

Karen

Company

Union Savings Bank

Address

2794 Col Glenn Hwy

City

Fairborn

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45324

Business Phone

937-431-3663

Mobile Phone

937-477-3274

Fax Number E-mail Address

kvosler@aol.com

Last Name

Wagner

First Name

John

Company

Movement Mortgage

Address

1210 St Rt 125

City

Amelia

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45102

Business Phone

513-374-6408

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

john.wagner@movement.com

Last Name

Walker

First Name

Shannon

Company

MetLife Insurance

Address

3131 S Dixie Dr #105

City

Dayton

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45439

Business Phone

937-293-7300

Mobile Phone

937-626-5912

Fax Number E-mail Address

slwalker@metlife.com
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Last Name

Walters

First Name

Missy Mae

Company

McAfee Heating & Air

Address

4750 Hempstead Station

City

Kettering

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45429

Business Phone

937-430-2903

Mobile Phone

937-438-1976

Fax Number E-mail Address

mwalters@mcair.com

Last Name

Ward

First Name

Angela

Company

Terra Title Agency

Address

7601 Paragon Road #300

City

Centerville

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45459

Business Phone

937-260-4420

Mobile Phone Fax Number

937-262-7281

E-mail Address

angela@terratitlellc.com

Last Name

Watson

First Name

Dale

Company

Allstate Insurance

Address

6360 Tylersville Rd

City

Mason

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45040

Business Phone

513-770-9632x1601

Mobile Phone

513-460-8091

Fax Number

513-770-9633

E-mail Address

dwatson006@gmail.com

Last Name

Weherley

First Name

Kathy

Company

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Address

1808 W Main St

City

Troy

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45373

Business Phone

937-620-3820

Mobile Phone

937-620-3830

Fax Number E-mail Address
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Last Name

Westfall-Preston

First Name

Sheila

Company

Legal Shield

Address

7758 Lemay Street

City

Waynesville

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45068

Business Phone

513-428-2476

Mobile Phone Fax Number

937-886-5035

E-mail Address

dslegacyservice@gmail.com

Last Name

Zumberger

First Name

Amy

Company

Ask Amy Staging, LLC

Address

212 W State St. PO BOX 533

City

Botkins

State/Province

OH

ZIP/Postal Code

45306

Business Phone

937-726-3341

Mobile Phone Fax Number E-mail Address

amy@askamystaging.com
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